Meet EMC Directives (Class A) and FCC
limits for conducted noise emissions
Reduce common mode and differential
mode noise emissions
Protect sensitive loads from EMI/RFI
Use on input side of a VFD or inverter
mtecorp.com
The quiet solution

(in)
E
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
Mass
(kg)
Diss.
Watts
Max Wired Size
AWG (mm2)
Leakage
Current (mA)
480V 50/60Hz
RF3-0006-4 A D 6 5 7.0 179 1.8 45 3.1 79 6.57 167 1.26 32 1.4 0.65 3.5 11       (4) 3.3
RF3-0010-4 A D 10 5 7.0 179 1.8 45 3.1 79 6.57 167 1.26 32 1.5 0.7 4.2 11       (4) 3.1
RF3-0018-4 A D 18 5 9.0 229 2.2 55 4.5 114 8.54 217 1.65 42 2.4 1.1 11 7      (10) 3.3
RF3-0025-4 A E 25 5 9.0 229 2.2 55 4.5 114 8.54 217 1.65 42 2.9 1.3 11 7      (10) 6.3
RF3-0033-4 B F 33 5 10.7 272 2.9 73 6.4 162 10.16 258 2.36 60 4.2 1.9 16 7      (10) 17.6
RF3-0050-4 B F 50 10 12.3 312 3.7 94 7.5 190 11.73 298 3.11 79 8.2 3.3 16 1      (35) 22.8
RF3-0070-4 B F 70 10 12.3 312 3.7 94 7.5 190 11.73 298 3.11 79 8.6 3.9 19 1      (35) 21.4
RF3-0090-4 B G 90 10 12.3 312 3.7 94 7.5 190 11.73 298 3.11 79 9.0 4.1 18 1      (35) 30.6
RF3-0130-4 B H 130 18 12.6 319 5.0 126 8.8 224 11.73 298 4.41 112 13.5 6.1 25 000    (70) 21.7
RF3-0150-4 B J 150 18 13.1 334 5.0 126 8.8 224 11.73 298 4.41 112 19.6 8.9 28 0000   (95) 27.6
RF3-0330-4 C K 330 30 15.2 386 10.2 260 4.6 116 4.72 120 9.25 235 24.3 11 40 N/A 7.2
600V 50/60Hz
RF3-0006-6 A L 6 5 7.2 183 1.8 45 3.1 79 6.57 167 1.26 32 1.4 0.65 3.5 9        (6) 2.9
RF3-0010-6 A L 10 5 7.2 183 1.8 45 3.1 79 6.57 167 1.26 32 1.5 0.7 4.2 9        (6) 2.9
RF3-0018-6 A L 18 5 9.2 233 2.2 55 4.5 114 8.54 217 1.65 42 2.4 1.1 11 9        (6) 9.6
RF3-0025-6 A M 25 5 9.2 233 2.2 55 4.5 114 8.54 217 1.65 42 2.9 1.3 11 9        (6) 9.6
RF3-0033-6 B F 33 5 10.7 272 2.9 73 6.4 162 10.16 258 2.36 60 4.4 2.0 16 7      (10) 26.4
RF3-0050-6 B F 50 10 12.3 312 3.7 94 7.5 190 11.73 298 3.11 79 8.2 3.3 16 1      (35) 39.7
RF3-0070-6 B F 70 10 12.3 312 3.7 94 7.5 190 11.73 298 3.11 79 8.8 4.0 19 1      (35) 39.7
RF3-0090-6 B G 90 10 12.3 312 3.7 94 8.8 190 11.73 298 3.11 79 8.8 4.0 19 1      (35) 39.7
RF3-0130-6 B N 130 18 13.1 334 5.0 126 8.8 224 11.73 298 4.41 112 19.3 8.9 28 000    (70) 27.5
RF3-0150-6 B N 150 18 13.1 334 5.0 126 8.8 224 11.73 298 4.41 112 19.6 8.9 28 0000   (95) 27.5
RF3-0330-6 C K 330 30 15.2 386 10.2 260 4.6 116 4.72 120 9.25 235 24.3 11 40 N/A 19.2
REF FIGURES
CIRCUIT FIGURES
Note: Figure illustrations are for reference only. Actual hardware may differ. Please visit mtecorp.com for detailed information.
Note: Weights and dimensions are for reference only. Please visit mtecorp.com for detailed information.